Tee #1

Starting Times

6:45
6:56
7.07
718
7:29
7:40
7:51
8:02
8:13
8:24

Tee #10

Starting Times

6:45
6:56
7:07
7:18
7:29
7:40
7:51
8:02
8:13
8:24

Tee #1

Starting Times

11:45
11:56
12:07
12:18
12:29
12:40
12:51
1:02
1:13
1:24

Tee #10

Starting Times

11:45
11:56
12:07
12:18
12:29
12:40
12:51
1:02
1:13
1:24

Professional

Jhonattan Vegas
Brandon Hagy
Kramer Hickok
Hank Lebioda
Ryan Armour
Ricky Barnes
Nate Lashley

Bo Hoag

Adam Schenk
Hudson Swafford

Professional
Joel Dahmen
Brian Stuard
Doc Redman
Brice Garnett
Patrick Rodgers
Camilo Villegas
Rafa Cabrera Bello
Chesson Hadley
Wyndham Clark
Emiliano Grillo

Professional

Kyle Stanley
Cameron Percy
Vince Whaley
Nicolai Hojgaard
Michael Gligic
Vaughn Taylor
Sahith Theegala
Max McGreevy
Kurt Kitayama
Roger Sloan

Professional
Austin Cook
Chase Seiffert
Nick Taylor
Mark Hubbard
Haotong Li
Bo Van Pelt
Kevin Tway
Aaron Rai
Adam Svensson
Hayden Buckley

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

Alternates
1 Peter Uihlein
2 Dawie van der Walt
3 Jared Wolfe
4 Aaron Baddeley
5 David Lingmerth

6 Kiradech Aphibarnrat

Corales Puntacana Championship
Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Amateur Team
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Amateur Team

Amateur Team

Amateur Team

7 Kevin Chappell

8 Wesley Bryan

9 Brett Drewitt

10 Scott Gutchewski
11 Chris Stroud

12 Jason Dufner

Tee #10
Approx Time

9:10
9:21
9:33
9:44
9:56
10:07
10:19
10:30
10:42
10:53

Tee #1
Approx Time
9:10
9:21
9:33
9:44
9:56
10:07
10:19
10:30
10:42
10:53

Tee #10
Approx Time

2:10
2:21
2:33
2:44
2:56
3:07
3:19
3:30
3:42
3:53

Tee # 1
Approx Time
2:10
2:21
2:33
2:44
2:56
3:07
3:19
3:30
3:42
3:53

Professional

Chad Ramey

Davis Riley

David Lipsky
Graeme McDowell
Seth Reeves

John Merrick
Austin Smoterhman
Paul Barjon

Trey Mullinax

Alex Smalley

Professional
John Huh
Sung Kang
Jonathan Byrd
Stephan Jaeger
Patrick Rodgers
Tyler Duncan
Thomas Detry
Brandon Wu
Greyson Sigg
Matthias Schwab

Professional

Martin Trainer
Andrew Novak
Dylan Wu
Rasmus Hojgaard
Bill Haas
Bronson Burgoon
Jim Knous

Justin Lower
Robert Garrigus
Seung-Yul Noh

Professional
Curtis Thompson
Tommy Gainey
Sean O'Hair
Danny Willett
Victor Perez
Callum Tarren
Nick Hardy
Kelly Kraft
David Skinns
Ben Kohles



